

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 10-0506 Version: 0 Name: Mayor's Anti-Animal Abuse Advisory Commission -

Establishment

Type: Ordinance Status: Enacted

File created: 5/3/2010 In control: City Council
On agenda: Final action: 10/8/2010
Enactment date: Enactment #: 10-369

Title: Mayor's Anti-Animal Abuse Advisory Commission - Establishment

FOR the purpose of establishing the Mayor's Anti-Animal Abuse Advisory Commission; defining certain terms; providing for the composition of the Advisory Commission; establishing the duties of the

Advisory Commission; and generally relating to efforts to eradicate animal abuse in Baltimore.

Sponsors: Edward Reisinger, Helen L. Holton, Nicholas C. D'Adamo, Warren Branch, Sharon Green Middleton,

Bill Henry, President Young, Robert Curran, William H. Cole, IV, Belinda Conaway, Mary Pat Clarke,

Agnes Welch, Carl Stokes, Rochelle Spector

Indexes: Abuse, Animal, Establishment, Mayor's Anti-Animal Abuse Advisory Commission

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 10-0506 - 1st Reader.pdf, 2. Health - 10-0506.pdf, 3. Law - 10-0506.pdf, 4. Police - 10-0506.pdf, 5.

BARCS - 10-0506.pdf, 6. 10-0506 - 3rd Reader.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/8/2010	0	Mayor	Signed by Mayor	
10/4/2010	0	City Council	Approved and Sent to the Mayor	
9/20/2010	0	Public Safety and Health Committee	Recommended Favorably with Amendment	
9/20/2010	0	City Council	Advanced to 3rd Rdr., Adopted Comm. Report	
6/17/2010	0	Public Safety and Health Committee	Scheduled for a Public Hearing	
5/6/2010	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
5/6/2010	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
5/6/2010	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
5/6/2010	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
5/3/2010	0	City Council	Assigned	
5/3/2010	0	City Council	Introduced	